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Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

Fwd: Order POEUR00005/2024
Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 17 January 2024 at 14:23
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>, Aqib Majeed
<aqib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>

Hi, please process the attached order.
Thank you, Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Bors Péter <peter.bors@medplan.hu>
Date: Wed, 17 Jan 2024 at 13:59
Subject: Order POEUR00005/2024
To: info@viamed.co.uk <info@viamed.co.uk>, ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>,
sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Bálint Novozánszki <balint.novozanszki@medplan.hu>

Dear Viamed,

 

PFA our current order.

 

Waiting for your confirmation and estimated shipping times.

Should we collect once ready, or will you send it to our shipto address (Hungary, 1222, Budapest, Nagytétényi út 30)?

 

Thanks,

Peter

 

 

 

Peter Bors
Quality & Ops Manager
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Office: +36 1 361 0136
Mobile: +36 30 129 4258
Email: peter.bors@medplan.hu
Address: H.S.-medplan Kft., 1222 Budapest, Nagytétényi út 30.,

www.medplan.hu

  

 

This e-mail and attachments are intended for the person(s) stated above and may contain confidential
information. Unauthorized reading, disclosure, copying, distribution, or use of this information may violate
the rights to proprietary information. If you are not an intended recipient, please return this e-mail to the
sender and delete your copy. Thank you!

 

 

 

2 attachments

POEUR00005-2024.pdf
200K

Distributor EUR Price List - Oxygen Sensors - Teledyne ID110183.pdf
87K
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